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GM Food Survey
Fieldwork : August 1st-3rd 2003

Absolutes/col percents
Table 3
Q.3 Which one of the following options would you yourself prefer?
Base: All respondents

Sex Age Social Class Region
Wales
North &
Fe- South Mid- Eng- South  Scot-

Total Male male 18-24 25-34 35-44 _45-54 55-64 65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE East lands land West land
Unweighted base 1001 471 530 109 134 190 189 167 212 206 310 226 259 265 258 249 141 88
Weighted base 1001 491 510 111 192 192 172 131 202 238 278 208 277 266 258 250 137 89
To eat or buy dairy, 93 49 44 11 21 16 13 10 22 25 20 14 34 17 26 26 15 9
meat or fish products 9% 10% 9% 9% 11% 8% 8% 7% 11% 11% 7% 7% 12% 6% 10% 11% 11% 10%
derived from animals
fed on a GM diet.
To eat or buy dairy, 774 359 415 87 146 152 133 107 148 177 220 167 210 209 202 189 106 68
meat or fish products 77% 73% 81% 78% 76% 79% 77% 81% 74% 74% 79% 80% 76% 78% 78% 76% 7% 76%
fed on a non-GM diet.
Don't know 134 82 52 13 25 24 26 15 31 36 37 27 34 40 30 34 17 12

13% 17% 10% 12% 13% 12% 15% 11% 15% 15% 13% 13% 12% 15% 12% 14% 12% 14%
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